

FINISHING MOWER PARTS	
MMB3	20" FM BLADE FOR 5' FINISHING MOWERS
MMB5	24" FM BLADE FOR 4'(2 REQ.) & 6'(3 REQ.)
FM22	BLADE BOLT (LEFT HAND THREAD)
FM20	GEARBOX 1.92 RATIO
FM5	SPINDLE PULLEY 5 1/2"
FM10	GEARBOX PULLEY 10" - 1 1/4" SHAFT
FM10A	GEARBOX 10" PULLEY -1" SHAFT - OLD STYLE
FM8	IDLER PULLEY
FM55	SPRING
FMB81	BELT FOR 4' FM
FMB120	BELT FOR 5' FM * 1997 Models & Up
FMB133	BELT FOR 6' FM
FM100	GUAGE WHEEL
FM101	GUAGE WHEEL SPOKE - BLADE
PT30	PTO FOR FM
FMS1	SPINDLE ASSEMBLY
AF100	A FRAME UPRIGHT (2 REQ.)
FM4K	WHEEL FORK FOR FINISHING MOWER AND SCORPION
TWW	1 1/4" ID, 2" OD FLAT WASHER(TAIL WHEEL FORK)
TWA4	FM WHEEL ASSEMBLY FROM DECK & SCP4
BB48	FM BACK BRACE
DC145	FLEX HITCH
FMA4	BELT ADJ. BRACKET - 4' - 90 DEGREE ANGLE
FMA5	BELT ADJ. BRACKET - 5' - >90 DEGREE ANGLE
FMA6	BELT ADJ. BRACKET - 6'- <90 DEGREE ANGLE
FMA2	BELT ADJUSTMENT BOLT 5/8"X 6
FMA3	3/4" X 5 1/2" AXLE BOLT W/ NUT
FMCS	SCREWS FOR COVER 1/4 X 3/4
FMNB1	FM WHEEL BUSHING
KEYSTOCK	KEYSTOCK
5/8NYLN	5/8" NYLON LOCK NUT FOR IDLER PULLEY BOLT
3/8" X 1 1/2"	BOLT TO FASTEN SPINDLE TO MOWER W/ NUT & WASHER
LS7	WHEEL ADJUSTMENT PIN
CLIP	CLIP FOR WHEEL ADJUSTMENT PIN
CN1	CASTLE NUT WITH WASHER
ROLL PIN	2" X 5/16 ROLL PIN FOR TAIL WHEEL FORK
COTTERPIN	3/16" X 2" COTTER PIN ZINC
DC75	SHEAR PIN 1/2" X 3" W/ NUT
SRIS	SNAP RING 1" - NOT INCLUDED W/ SPINDLE
SR2L	SNAP RING 1 3/16"
SS5	SET SCREW FOR SPINDLE & GEARBOX PULLEY